SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com | www.smartsystemsuk.com
Product Data
Warranty  5 years
Applications Interior
Certification(s) CE, RoHS
Physical Data
Colour Finish

CORDOR-3
Uniform light distribution and high efficacy
Part Codes
Wattage Lumens Length
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Running
Current
2416 1178 2.7 600mA
4812 1178 2.7 1000mA
3619 1478 3.4 750mA
7226 1478 3.4 1600mA
4818 1778 4.4 1000mA
CD3/4/20W4K 20W
CD3/4/40W4K 40W
CD3/5/30W4K 30W
CD3/5/60W4K 60W
CD3/6/40W4K 40W
CD3/6/68W4K                68W 8145 1778 4.4 1.8mA
Dimensions (mm)
87
205
1178